Part number

RR365.082
RR365.020*
RR365.021
RR365.022
RR365.020*
RR365.030
RRS.365.009
RR365.102
Z17693
Z17691

*requires useable core.

RR365.022

CAROBU

Engineering

365/330 GTC Rasso Rosso Price List

Effective March, 2018

Description

forged piston set (12), 10.5:1 c.r.

reconditioned con-rod with special bolts/nuts (each)
Carrillo steel racing con-rod (each)

titanium racing con-rod (each)

high performance camshaft re-profiling (pair)

high performance camshaft new billet (pair)

high performance, full engine gasket set with seals
aluminum radiator

nitrided exhaust valve (each), Zanzi

nitrided intake valve (each), Zanzi

RR365.021

Zanzi

Price

3,600.00
125.00
400.00

1,200.00

2,400.00

3,600.00

1,245.00

2,000.00
112.00
120.00

949-722-9307
www.carobu.com
tate@carobu.com



Part number

RR365.010*
RR330.010*

*requires useable core.

CAROBU

Engineering

365/330 GTC Rasso Rosso Price List
Effective March, 2018

Description

aluminum flywheel, standard clutch
aluminum flywheel, standard clutch

949-722-9307
www.carobu.com
tate@carobu.com

Price

1,500.00
1,500.00



