

365/330 GTC Rasso Rosso Price List

Effective March, 2018

Part number	Description	Price
RR365.082	forged piston set (12), 10.5:1 c.r.	3,600.00
RR365.020*	reconditioned con-rod with special bolts/nuts (each)	125.00
RR365.021	Carrillo steel racing con-rod (each)	400.00
RR365.022	titanium racing con-rod (each)	1,200.00
RR365.020*	high performance camshaft re-profiling (pair)	2,400.00
RR365.030	high performance camshaft new billet (pair)	3,600.00
RRS.365.009	high performance, full engine gasket set with seals	1,245.00
RR365.102	aluminum radiator	2,000.00
Z17693	nitrided exhaust valve (each), Zanzi	112.00
Z17691	nitrided intake valve (each), Zanzi	120.00

^{*}requires useable core.













949-722-9307 www.carobu.com tate@carobu.com



365/330 GTC Rasso Rosso Price List

Effective March, 2018

Part number	Description	Price
RR365.010*	aluminum flywheel, standard clutch	1,500.00
RR330.010*	aluminum flywheel, standard clutch	1,500.00

^{*}requires useable core.



RR365.010



949-722-9307 www.carobu.com tate@carobu.com